THE DATASHEET OF
ZC933TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 SEMICONDUCTORS
Device Description
A range of silicon varactor diodes for use in
frequency control and filtering. Featuring closely
controlled CV characteristics and high Q. Low

3
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ORDER CODES AND PART MARKING
ZC930, ZMV930, ZV931 series
ISSUE 7 - SEPTEMBER 2004
4
SOT23 SOD323 SOD523
ORDER CODE PART
MARK
ORDER CODE PART
MARK
ORDER CODE PART
MARK
ZC930TA V15 ZMV930TA AH - -
ZC931TA V14 ZMV931TA AJ ZV931V2TA 91
ZC932TA V13 ZMV932TA AK ZV932V2TA 92
ZC933TA V17 ZMV933TA AL ZV933V2TA 93
ZC933ATA A17 ZMV933ATA AM - -
ZC934TA V16 ZMV934TA AN - -
ZC934ATA A16 ZMV934ATA AO - -
REEL CODE REEL SIZE TAPE WIDTH QUANTITY PER
REEL
TA 7 inch (180mm) 8mm 3,000
TC 13 inch (330mm) 8mm 10,000